4/25/2023 8:53:14 AM

Richmond Public Schools

Bus Stop Locations For 359RA208 Southampton RG AM

Anchor Name:Southampton Elementary
Bus:208-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:359

START (1)
STOP (2)
STOP (3)
END (4)
DEST (5)

7:12 am
7:16 am
7:20 am
7:22 am
7:30 am

St Johns Wood Dr@Rossmore Road

St Johns Wood Dr @ Holbein PI [S]

St Johns Wood Dr @ St Ann's Dr [E]

St Johns Wood Dr @ St Johns Wood Dr [W]
Southampton Elementary

3333 Cheverly Rd

Start Time:7:12 am
End Time:7:30 am
Total Time:17:45
Distance:4.56 mi.
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Richmond Public Schools
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Bus Stop Locations For 359RP208 Southampton RG PM

Anchor Name:Southampton Elementary
Bus:208-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:359

ORIGIN (1)

START (2)
STOP (3)
END (4)

2:45 pm

2:51 pm
2:53 pm
2:57 pm

Southampton Elementary

3333 Cheverly Rd

St Johns Wood Dr @ Rossmore Road [W]
St Johns Wood Dr @ Holbein PI [S]

St Johns Wood Dr @ St Ann's Dr [E]

Start Time:2:45 pm
End Time:2:59 pm
Total Time:14:09
Distance:3.75 mi.



4/25/2023 8:53:14 AM

Richmond Public Schools
Bus Stop Locations For 359RA211 Southampton RG AM

Anchor Name:Southampton Elementary Start Time:6:57 am
Bus:211-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:359

START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
(stop)
(stop)
(stop)

END
DEST

(1)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(8)

(9)

6:57 am
7:01 am
7:10 am
7:12 am
7:15 am
7:17 am
7:17 am
7:17 am

7:20 am

(10) 7:30 am

End Time:7:30 am
Total Time:32:15
Distance:5.51 mi.

Newell Road@Thorndale Lane
Westower Dr @ Newell Road [N]
Westower Dr @ Huntland Road [N]
Blakemore Road @ Debora Dr [E]

W Junaluska Dr @ Blakemore Road [S]
Bliley Road @ Netherwood Road [SE]
Bliley Road @ Briarcliff Road [SE]
Willow Oaks Apts Ent. [S]

Bliley Road @Willow Oaks Dr

Gravel Hill Rd@Granite Hill Ci (Forest Ridge) [W
Southampton Elementary

3333 Cheverly Rd
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4/25/2023 8:53:14 AM

Richmond Public Schools
Bus Stop Locations For 359RP211 Southampton RG PM

Anchor Name:Southampton Elementary Start Time:2:45 pm
Bus:211-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:359

ORIGIN (1)

START
STOP

(stop)
(stop)
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END

(2)
(3)

(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(8)
(9)
(10)

2:45 pm

2:48 pm
2:53 pm

2:56 pm
2:56 pm
2:57 pm
2:59 pm
3:01 pm
3:03 pm
3:06 pm

End Time:3:07 pm
Total Time:22:14
Distance:5.88 mi.

Southampton Elementary

3333 Cheverly Rd

Gravel Hill Rd@Granite Hill Ci (Forest Ridge) [N
Willow Oaks Apts Ent. [N]

Bliley Road @Willow Oaks Dr

Bliley Road @ Briarcliff Road [N]

Bliley Road @ Netherwood Road [N]
Blakemore Road @ N Junaluska Dr [E]
Debora Dr @ Blakemore Road [N]
Newell Road @ Thorndale Lane [SE]
Newell Road @ Westower Dr [SE]
Westower Dr @ Huntland Road [N]
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4/25/2023 8:53:14 AM

Richmond Public Schools
Bus Stop Locations For 359RA276 Southampton RG AM

Anchor Name:Southampton Elementary Start Time:6:52 am
Bus:276-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:359

START
STOP
STOP
STOP
END

DEST

(1)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)

(6)

6:52 am
6:57 am
7:02 am
7:08 am
7:19 am

7:30 am

End Time:7:30 am
Total Time:37:54
Distance:7.16 mi.

Westower Dr@Limerick Dr

Westower Dr @ Oakhurst Lane [N]

Oakhurst Lane @ Thorndale Lane [NW]
Bondsor Lane @ Acorn Lane [S]

The Points at Beaufont Apts/Rental Office [SE]
6839 Carnation St/Rental Office

Southampton Elementary

3333 Cheverly Rd

Page 1



4/25/2023 8:53:14 AM

Richmond Public Schools
Bus Stop Locations For 359RP276 Southampton RG PM

Anchor Name:Southampton Elementary Start Time:2:45 pm
Bus:276-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:359

ORIGIN (1)

START

STOP
STOP
STOP

(stop)
END

(2)

(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)

2:45 pm

2:51 pm

3:00 pm
3:01 pm
3:06 pm
3:10 pm
3:10 pm

End Time:3:11 pm
Total Time:26:43
Distance:7.59 mi.

Southampton Elementary

3333 Cheverly Rd

The Points at Beaufont Apts/Rental Office [SE]
6839 Carnation St/Rental Office

Westower Dr @ Limerick Dr [NW]

Westower Dr @ Oakhurst Lane [N]

Oakhurst Lane @ Thorndale Lane [NW]
Oakhurst Lane @ Thorndale Lane [W]
Bondsor Lane @ Acorn Lane [S]
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Richmond Public Schools
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Bus Stop Locations For 359RA359 Southampton RG AM

Anchor Name:Southampton Elementary
Bus:359-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:359

START

STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
DEST

(1)

(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(8)
(9)
(10)
(11)
(12)
(13)

6:50 am

6:52 am
6:55 am
7:02 am
7:04 am
7:06 am
7:08 am
7:15 am
7:16 am
7:19 am
7:22 am
7:27 am
7:30 am

German school Rd@ German school RD
Across from Club house

Westlake Village--Playground (Right Side) [E]
Yellowpine Cir @ Brownleaf Dr [N]

Old Jahnke Road @ Castleton Road [NE]
Marlowe RA@ Entrance to Ashley Park Apt [S]
Jahnke Rd @ Grandbrook Dr/ Apt Entrance [S]
German School Rd @ 1090 Alexander Apt Ent. [
Rettig Road @ Norcross Road [N]

Glyndon Lane @ Melbourne Dr [N]

Cherokee Road @ Old Westham Road [NE]
Longview Dr @ Grandview Dr [E]

Cherokee Road @ Meridale Road [E]
Southampton Elementary

3333 Cheverly Rd

Start Time:6:50 am
End Time:7:30 am
Total Time:39:22
Distance:9.26 mi.



4/25/2023 8:53:14 AM

Richmond Public Schools

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 359RP359 Southampton RG PM

Anchor Name:Southampton Elementary
Bus:359-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:359

ORIGIN (1)

STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP

STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END

(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)

(8)
(9)
(10)
(11)
(12)
(13)

2:45 pm

2:46 pm
2:51 pm
2:53 pm
2:58 pm
2:59 pm
3:04 pm

3:05 pm
3:09 pm
3:16 pm
3:18 pm
3:20 pm
3:22 pm

Southampton Elementary

3333 Cheverly Rd

Meridale Road @ Cherokee Road [S]
Longview Dr @ Grandview Dr [W]

Cherokee Road @ Old Westham Road [W]
Melbourne Dr @ Glyndon Lane [W]

Rettig Road @ Norcross Road [SE]

German school Rd@ German school RD [SE]
Across from Club house

Westlake Village--Playground (Right Side) [E]
Yellowpine Cir @ Brownleaf Dr [N]

Old Jahnke Road @ Castleton Road [NE]
Marlowe RA@ Entrance to Ashley Park Apt [S]
Jahnke Rd @ Grandbrook Dr/ Apt Entrance [S]
German School Rd @ 1090 Alexander Apt Ent. [

Start Time:2:45 pm
End Time:3:25 pm
Total Time:40:04
Distance:9.61 mi.



